REVISIONS UANTITY
ITEM pART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION q
NO. |  DATE DESCRIPTION CKD NO. AlBlclD
1 | P55991 H—0200-04 3/8” U—BOLT 2| 2
2 | P56094 H—0315-03 5/8” X 2—1/16" CLEVIS PIN 1 1
3 | P56136 H—0400—-03—W 3/8”—16 HEX NUT FIN 4 | 4
4 | P56292 H—0500-03 3/8” FLAT—WASHER 4 | 4
5 |P61134 M—111-3 LONG COTTER PIN 1 1
6 |P61136 |H—0476-02 0.312” 1.D. x 1.88" SPRING 1] 1
7 | P64617 >HDSO—-57FB HDSO—-57F BODY 1 1
8 |[P64618 >HDSO—-57FK HDSO—-57F KEEPER 1 1
9 [P60804 H—0520-03 3/8” LOCKWASHER — | 4
1.36"
——4.50"4—‘
| ASSEMBLY NUMBER REF. NO.
1[]*0” @X g HDSO—57F A
i } | ) HDSO-57F—LW B
| I C
| s B — -
} 1
@:E\—@ NOTES:
8.38* | 1. MATERIAL — BODY AND KEEPER:
! DUCTILE IRON
HARDWARE:
STEEL, HOT DIP GALVANIZED PER
ASTM—A153
COTTER PIN AND COMP. SPRING:
STAINLESS STEEL
2. ULTIMATE STRENGTH — BODY: 9,000 LBS.
EYE: 6,000 LBS.
3. CLAMPING RANGE — 0.25” TO 0.57”
= = @ —— MACLEAN POWER SYSTEMS
© = = (9—LOCK WASHER TO BE APPLIED UNDER A Maclean-fogg Company
= = 1 FLAT WASHER FOR THE “LW” VERSION
HOT LINE DEAD END CLAMP
HDSO-57F, HDSO—-57F—LW
ghif, in.forITation is tc%nfiden(;cial a11)11¢_i is the pr?ipertg of Ma’r,dfl?nt I:‘cl)lwer |
Wstomer may make copies for use solely in instillation.  maintenance, |- 12/03/2011 [SAE none R/
IENG. REF. (a:ndt operatiog of ;{rodufts sipplied bylhgclean Ptolvlret' S}'fs’r.ems.t ' WH.N‘ CDR CHKP' AFWF‘ BC8527_1 A t:1_




